
Benjamin Alicia Literacy ABENJAMIN@wcupa.edu

Cuozzo Christine Literacy CCUOZZO@wcupa.edu

Gordon Lisa Literacy LGordon@wcupa.edu

Pron Julie Ann Literacy JPRON@wcupa.edu

Rosen Jillian Literacy JRosen@wcupa.edu

Schaefer Donna Literacy DSchaefer@wcupa.edu

Literacy Temporary Faculty 
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